
World Aquatics
Youth Artistic Swimming Championships

Risultati

RANK ST SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TEAM EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

Mixed Solo Figures
Figure Competition

1244 KOZLOVA Stanislava NAB 2011 87.3636

2239 MIKHAILOVA Sofiia NAB 2010 86.6409 0.7227

3268 GONCHAROVA Lesia NAB 2010 85.8682 1.4954

4 95 TUMKINA Arina NAB 2010 85.8000 1.5636

5293 PISHCHIKOVA Aleksandra NAB 2010 85.6500 1.7136

6121 HURMERIC Selin TUR 2010 85.5591 1.8045

7156 PAKHOMOVA Mariia NAB 2012 85.3818 1.9818

8301 DUKOVA Anastasiia NAB 2011 84.9591 2.4045

9 41 GOTALSKAIA Alisa NAB 2010 84.6091 2.7545

10 59 NAUMOVA Anastasiia NAB 2011 84.4409 2.9227

11210 KOZACHUK Dmitrii NAB 2009 84.2273 3.1363

12302 KASPRZYK Lucja POL 2010 83.4318 3.9318

13100 XU Keyi CHN 2010 83.1727 4.1909

14 80 HE Meixi CHN 2010 83.0000 4.3636

15269 BARABASHOVA Varvara NAB 2010 82.7091 4.6545

16 27 CHEKHANOVA Kristina NAB 2010 82.6045 4.7591

17 40 VANHEE-DEDIEU Maceo FRA 2011 82.2545 5.1091

18219 KOLOSKOVA Mariia NAB 2010 82.0909 5.2727

19304 FU Chloe USA 2011 81.4227 5.9409

20234 WU Sicely USA 2011 81.0091 6.3545

21 50 SPANOUDAKI Eleftheria GRE 2010 80.0955 7.2681

22136 PUSTA Carla FRA 2010 80.0045 7.3591

23162 PAN Yue CHN 2010 79.8955 7.4681

24277 FUKUDA Shiori JPN 2010 79.5136 7.8500

25 89 ZHUGE Jaclyn USA 2010 79.4364 7.9272

26125 ATSUMI Yuiko JPN 2010 79.0591 8.3045

27271 YUAN Yilian USA 2010 78.8000 8.5636

28 63 ZHANG Ziyi CHN 2010 78.7864 8.5772

29259 GARCIA I BOQUE Martina ESP 2010 78.7136 8.6500

30131 LEI Zichen CHN 2011 78.6864 8.6772
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RANK ST SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TEAM EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

31 79 CASCINI Elena ITA 2010 78.6500 8.7136

32201 GUTIERREZ DAVID Larissa MEX 2011 78.4091 8.9545

33196 KOCHNEVA Darya UZB 2011 78.3000 9.0636

34146 MIYAZAKI Kaho JPN 2010 78.2273 9.1363

35 30 LIU Sa CHN 2010 78.1909 9.1727

36177 WANG Ziyan CHN 2010 78.1364 9.2272

37256 KHODAS Vasilina NAA 2012 78.1091 9.2545

38213 TIKIDZHI Arina NAB 2010 77.7273 9.6363

39 82 RANALDI Gaia Giulia ITA 2011 77.7136 9.6500

40 91 MORRAL RUBIO Aina ESP 2010 77.5818 9.7818

41145 CHRYSOU Faidra GRE 2011 77.5591 9.8045

42 66 ROUGERIE Jeanne FRA 2012 77.4909 9.8727

43184 CHAROTA Vera NAA 2010 77.4682 9.8954

44174 CHEN Xiuping CHN 2009 77.4591 9.9045

45191 TOBERER Anna-Lisa SUI 2010 77.4091 9.9545

46115 DAMASHNEVA Maryia NAA 2010 77.3818 9.9818

47124 SCHROTTNER Kira AUT 2010 77.3136 10.0500

48 86 ANAYA GARCIA Sandra ESP 2010 77.2727 10.0909

49 54 SPERRY Lilou FRA 2010 77.0818 10.2818

50 39 FUKAI Narumi JPN 2010 76.9727 10.3909

51317 FUJITA Kaho JPN 2010 76.9500 10.4136

52107 ICHSHENKO Sofiya KAZ 2010 76.9364 10.4272

53220 WEI Luohui CHN 2011 76.8227 10.5409

54172 DEL REY ROMERO Jimena ESP 2010 76.7409 10.6227

55287 SHAKERI Nira USA 2010 76.6364 10.7272

56106 BJORKLUND Andriana ESP 2010 76.5409 10.8227

57192 TADOKORO Niina JPN 2010 76.4773 10.8863

58272 KRITSAS Marios GRE 2009 76.4364 10.9272

59 62 BORU Ayca TUR 2010 76.4182 10.9454

60276 ALI MOHAMED Tia EGY 2011 76.2909 11.0727

61 16 ARNAN SANTACRUZ Arlet ESP 2010 76.1955 11.1681

62 74 SAKAKI Mari JPN 2010 76.1045 11.2591

63265 TSURIKOVA Adelina UZB 2010 76.0636 11.3000

64142 DOMIN Julia FRA 2011 76.0409 11.3227

65230 BOFILL MORALES Olivia ESP 2010 75.9364 11.4272
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RANK ST SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TEAM EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

66284 MOHAMED AWAD Jana EGY 2011 75.8955 11.4681

67 68 BASSOU Gabrielle FRA 2010 75.7909 11.5727

68316 SMEJOVA Liliana CZE 2010 75.7273 11.6363

69257 OTTONELLO Giulia ITA 2010 75.6636 11.7000

70166 TRAFIMAVA Vitalina NAA 2010 75.6000 11.7636

71300 PARK Hevin USA 2010 75.5136 11.8500

72286 HIL Anastasiya NAA 2010 75.4500 11.9136

72212 SEBASTIANELLI Ludovica ITA 2011 75.4500 11.9136

74141 CABALLERO Abril ESP 2011 75.4000 11.9636

75309 SAIM Nazym KAZ 2011 75.3455 12.0181

76150 LIU Shuang CHN 2010 75.3364 12.0272

77 13 PLOY Laura AUT 2010 75.3000 12.0636

78312 SANCHEZ AGUILAR Eneko ESP 2009 75.2091 12.1545

79318 WANG Hope NZL 2011 75.2000 12.1636

80171 CALIZZA Carlotta ITA 2010 75.1955 12.1681

81 15 BLAGODARNAYA Polina ESP 2010 75.1591 12.2045

82242 BERLESE Maddalena ITA 2011 75.0955 12.2681

83 48 LA GROIA Viola ITA 2011 74.9864 12.3772

84267 AHMED MOHAMED Jaidaa EGY 2012 74.9364 12.4272

85233 DOMIN Magdalena FRA 2011 74.9227 12.4409

86128 GATEAU Nina FRA 2012 74.8682 12.4954

87 55 PIZIO Martina ITA 2010 74.8318 12.5318

88 92 MOHAMED ABDELMONIEM Lama EGY2010 74.8045 12.5591

89 34 CHEN Xiuan CHN 2009 74.5227 12.8409

90 22 AMBROGI Sofia SUI 2010 74.3682 12.9954

91155 GKIGKILINI Magdalini GRE 2010 74.2864 13.0772

92108 ORLOVA Aleksandra EST 2010 74.1182 13.2454

93119 HAK Anastasia SUI 2010 74.0909 13.2727

94160 TSIOLI Elisavet GRE 2011 73.9273 13.4363

95249 CHEN Isabella USA 2011 73.8773 13.4863

96 4 LICHTER Arielle USA 2011 73.7636 13.6000

97270 HOLUBEVA Valeryia NAA 2010 73.5182 13.8454

98123 AGZAMOVA Khadicha UZB 2011 73.5091 13.8545

99 38 KASPRZYK Matylda POL 2010 73.5045 13.8591

100 28 TETI Sara ITA 2010 73.3818 13.9818
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101138 SEDNINA Maryia NAA 2011 73.3227 14.0409

102116 THIEBAUT Genevieve USA 2012 73.2364 14.1272

103140 TALLERI Samantha SUI 2010 73.2227 14.1409

104 12 ORFANOU Alexandra GRE 2010 73.1091 14.2545

105282 HALAUKOVA Yulia NAA 2010 73.0636 14.3000

106 61 TOMCHISHIN Artyom KAZ 2011 72.9682 14.3954

107295 WANG Xavier USA 2009 72.9500 14.4136

108194 PROST - DUMONT Margot FRA 2010 72.8455 14.5181

109251 KARIM COLIN Dalilah EGY 2010 72.7636 14.6000

110 31 FONTBONNE Nolan FRA 2009 72.6500 14.7136

111193 KATSAROU Petrina GRE 2011 72.6091 14.7545

112322 VARDOULI Chrysoula GRE 2010 72.5409 14.8227

113113 BURKHOLDER Ella CAN 2012 72.5273 14.8363

114 17 FALLERINI Gaia ITA 2011 72.4909 14.8727

115129 SESENTO GARCIA V. MEX 2011 72.3955 14.9681

116227 PIETROPAOLO Luciana SUI 2010 72.2045 15.1591

117 21 ZAIROVA Takhmina KAZ 2011 72.1364 15.2272

118 2 SHAUKENOVA Zhansaya KAZ 2011 72.0864 15.2772

119148 VAN BEEST Noah NED 2009 72.0773 15.2863

120 97 OLMEDO-GIMENEZ Ambre FRA 2011 72.0727 15.2909

121252 DUNDAR Defne TUR 2011 72.0682 15.2954

122180 KASVIKI Melina Rafailia GRE 2011 72.0091 15.3545

123126 SHYSHKOVA Yaraslava NAA 2011 71.7455 15.6181

124 25 MOSTAFA MONIR Zeina EGY 2010 71.7409 15.6227

125231 VAN ETTINGER Noa NED 2010 71.7364 15.6272

126120 BORA Eylul Buglem TUR 2012 71.7091 15.6545

127254 BUSUIOCEANU Eva CAN 2012 71.6864 15.6772

128315 IDE Kotona JPN 2010 71.6273 15.7363

129178 TASTEPE Simal TUR 2010 71.6000 15.7636

130263 IVENS Juline FRA 2011 71.5727 15.7909

131241 KANG Maya CAN 2011 71.5591 15.8045

132281 BROWN Emmy CAN 2011 71.5455 15.8181

133 6 LI Siyan CHN 2011 71.5409 15.8227

134246 AHMED OSMAN Hana EGY 2010 71.5182 15.8454

135 37 PI Ziqi CHN 2011 71.4500 15.9136
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136224 ZENG Olivia USA 2011 71.3909 15.9727

137187 MOHIEELDIN MOHAMED Nadin EGY 2010 71.3864 15.9772

138147 SEBESTYEN Hanna HUN 2012 71.3409 16.0227

139105 FUREST MARTINEZ Gabriela ESP 2010 71.2364 16.1272

140 60 XIANG Annie USA 2012 71.1682 16.1954

141 8 MAHMOUD TAREK Mounira EGY 2011 71.0591 16.3045

142247 JAMIESON TAKAHASHI Hana AUS 2010 70.9818 16.3818

143173 GARUTI Andrea ITA 2010 70.9182 16.4454

144203 ANSO RUDI Martina ESP 2010 70.8636 16.5000

145104 KALIACHONAK Valeryia NAA 2010 70.8045 16.5591

146167 BARRAGAN PALOMO Nicoll MEX 2011 70.7455 16.6181

147 5 DIONISI Zoe ITA 2010 70.7409 16.6227

148179 KASATKINA Elizaveta UZB 2011 70.7136 16.6500

149139 LIM Isabella SGP 2011 70.6864 16.6772

150 78 LIGOXYGKAKI Filia Eleni GRE 2011 70.5955 16.7681

151321 SPYRAKOU Theodora GRE 2010 70.5682 16.7954

152152 KIM Chloe USA 2010 70.5273 16.8363

153289 SUN Teresa Yiran NZL 2010 70.4273 16.9363

154 73 ENZOR Charlotte AUS 2010 70.3545 17.0091

155195 MAHMOUD AYMAN Hala EGY 2011 70.3364 17.0272

156264 DONNIO Romane FRA 2010 70.2955 17.0681

157 77 VILIMOVA Isabella SVK 2010 70.2364 17.1272

158305 KLYM Frankie GBR 2011 70.2091 17.1545

159154 DOGANYILDIZ Ece TUR 2011 70.0864 17.2772

160209 ADAMOPOULOU Dimitra GRE 2010 70.0500 17.3136

161149 MCCREA Abigail CAN 2011 70.0045 17.3591

162157 MATSUDA Riho JPN 2011 69.9136 17.4500

163 53 WYDEN Anouk SUI 2011 69.8864 17.4772

164 1 AHMED ABDELHAMID Gamila EGY 2011 69.8727 17.4909

165310 SHEN Enke CHN 2012 69.8182 17.5454

166288 ABDYKADYR Zhansaya KAZ 2012 69.7773 17.5863

167 99 DAMIANI Giulia ITA 2010 69.7682 17.5954

168214 ALABINA Anastasiia CAN 2012 69.7545 17.6091

169 46 MATVEYEVA Valeriya KAZ 2011 69.6500 17.7136

170 72 WU Ella USA 2011 69.5727 17.7909
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171 65 AHMED HAMDY Laila EGY 2010 69.5364 17.8272

172 42 ZUCCHETTO Chiara SUI 2010 69.5227 17.8409

173 36 RAYMANN Julie SUI 2012 69.4045 17.9591

174114 DROPULIC Magdalena CRO 2010 69.3591 18.0045

175236 XU Emma CAN 2010 69.3455 18.0181

176229 SUTTON Imogen GBR 2010 69.3045 18.0591

177102 HERNANDEZ BOBADILLA J. MEX 2010 69.2727 18.0909

178 56 RIDELOVA Natalie CZE 2010 69.2000 18.1636

179110 MALAN Kenzie Nicole RSA 2011 69.1727 18.1909

180143 KOUKOUSELIS FOUSKIS S. GRE 2010 68.9864 18.3772

181320 KUBICOVA Lucia SVK 2011 68.9500 18.4136

182294 NEERINCX Feline NED 2010 68.8773 18.4863

183103 AITAKA Heizo JPN 2010 68.8364 18.5272

184 57 DEMIRLENK Defne TUR 2010 68.8227 18.5409

185159 HACERYAN Bade GBR 2011 68.7091 18.6545

186211 TIIDEMANN Anna Paula EST 2011 68.5909 18.7727

187255 PETROVIC Helena CRO 2011 68.5455 18.8181

188 96 FRYDMAN Natalie CAN 2011 68.5136 18.8500

189279 MENDEZ ORTIZ Zoe MEX 2011 68.5091 18.8545

190261 GUNER Selin TUR 2012 68.3227 19.0409

191296 BARTOSOVA Estelle CZE 2010 68.1909 19.1727

192132 QUINTERO OROZCO Mia S. MEX 2010 68.1318 19.2318

193323 BEREDIMA Eleni GRE 2012 68.0227 19.3409

194 69 KRONAUER Daria SUI 2010 67.7864 19.5772

195237 GULYAS Eniko HUN 2010 67.5727 19.7909

196 7 IACCARINO Isabel Giulia ITA 2010 67.4500 19.9136

197 24 BULKOVA Anna CZE 2011 67.2909 20.0727

198202 NEMES Noemi HUN 2010 67.1045 20.2591

199222 YAPAR Alara NED 2010 67.0318 20.3318

200297 SEREN Cuba SWE 2010 67.0000 20.3636

201190 ROSALIA Lareyna NED 2011 66.9500 20.4136

202314 LOPEZ BANUELOS Daniela MEX 2011 66.9364 20.4272

203291 SORES Izabel HUN 2011 66.9318 20.4318

204175 HUANG Laraine CAN 2011 66.8136 20.5500

205319 LEE Sonya SGP 2010 66.7773 20.5863
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206 18 SAIM Aiym KAZ 2011 66.6500 20.7136

207280 RAMIREZ Agata FRA 2010 66.5409 20.8227

207266 SOMOGYI Panna HUN 2011 66.5409 20.8227

209 29 LLERENA HIDALGO Oceane SUI 2010 66.3545 21.0091

210273 ADAMOVA Anezka CZE 2010 66.1955 21.1681

211 43 VALTANEN Alisa EST 2010 66.1773 21.1863

212274 MARKUSOVA Tamara SVK 2010 66.0227 21.3409

213101 POPOVA Anastasia EST 2011 65.8045 21.5591

214 10 ODELBY Bella SWE 2011 65.7909 21.5727

215181 NAZAROVA Mariia EST 2010 65.7318 21.6318

216163 SZARNYASI Maya AUS 2011 65.6727 21.6909

217216 BIZZOZERO Victoria SUI 2010 65.3318 22.0318

218182 QUINONEZ JIMENEZ I. COL 2010 65.2409 22.1227

219112 SCHWOBEL Paula SUI 2011 65.2091 22.1545

220311 CARVASOVA Petra CZE 2010 65.1636 22.2000

221 67 YAN Kaley CAN 2011 65.0864 22.2772

222130 STOINKOVA Velika BUL 2010 65.0773 22.2863

223188 FABIAN Lili HUN 2011 65.0455 22.3181

224 35 YASUDA Manaka AUS 2011 65.0409 22.3227

225217 CHAN Anna Brontie HKG 2011 64.9136 22.4500

226303 DOGRAYAN Ida TUR 2010 64.8455 22.5181

227243 MICHVOCIKOVA Emilia SVK 2010 64.6864 22.6772

228 20 ZENG Joanna CAN 2010 64.5545 22.8091

229183 GUMUS Defne TUR 2010 64.5000 22.8636

230232 PEREZ RAMIREZ Hedy Maria MEX 2011 64.4455 22.9181

231197 GARCIA PELAEZ Vanya R. MEX 2010 64.3136 23.0500

232153 PETRIC Elin CRO 2011 64.3091 23.0545

233250 LEMAIRE Lea SVK 2010 63.8955 23.4681

234253 EMILSEN Aksinja NOR 2010 63.8682 23.4954

235 32 KINNUNEN Saara SWE 2010 63.8545 23.5091

236204 BOIKO Julia EST 2011 63.7045 23.6591

237245 MIKULOVA Andrea SVK 2011 63.6227 23.7409

238169 HUETT Lola GBR 2011 63.4818 23.8818

239 84 DRIUSSI Xaviera AUS 2011 63.4636 23.9000

240144 CHEN Abbey AUS 2010 63.4364 23.9272
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241 70 KORCHEVA Teodora BUL 2011 63.4318 23.9318

242 26 WAHLSTEN Ruth SWE 2012 63.4227 23.9409

243206 ENCINAS REYES Emmanuel MEX 2012 63.3318 24.0318

244 44 MOON Narin AUS 2010 63.3182 24.0454

245 93 CURINOVA Romana CZE 2010 63.1727 24.1909

246170 MALDONADO JIMENEZ Galia MEX 2010 63.1455 24.2181

247117 BILANDZIJA Eva CRO 2011 63.1000 24.2636

248 64 PIHO Aleksandra EST 2011 62.9182 24.4454

249278 SZABO Dora HUN 2010 62.8955 24.4681

250127 HUBACKOVA Simona CZE 2010 62.8818 24.4818

251 85 GUTIERREZ Gabriela COL 2011 62.4500 24.9136

252 98 NANDAKUMAR Veda CAN 2012 62.2773 25.0863

253248 NYBERG Ida SWE 2011 62.1000 25.2636

253185 SRDIC Mia CRO 2011 62.1000 25.2636

255 81 LINDE Maria EST 2011 62.0955 25.2681

256308 PINAR Nefise TUR 2010 62.0545 25.3091

257258 GARDIJAN Nastasija CRO 2010 62.0227 25.3409

258207 KANG Seoyeon KOR 2010 61.9864 25.3772

259134 KUZNETSOVA Ksenia EST 2011 61.9364 25.4272

260 19 SINILILL Evelyn EST 2011 61.6091 25.7545

261262 YEPEZ Ayelen ECU 2010 61.5909 25.7727

262238 VERGARA ROSAS Naiara SWE 2010 61.5545 25.8091

263226 KIM Sophie AUS 2010 61.4545 25.9091

264313 THIENPONT Adnana AUS 2011 61.3318 26.0318

265306 MACUHOVA Veronika SVK 2011 61.1864 26.1772

266168 JANKOVIC Klara CRO 2010 61.1727 26.1909

267 76 ESPINOZA Joaquin ECU 2009 61.1136 26.2500

268 14 ROCHA GUTIERREZ Daniela MEX 2011 60.9273 26.4363

269 23 SZABO Eliza HUN 2010 60.9045 26.4591

270 90 CHEW Eidren AUS 2009 60.7909 26.5727

271151 MISA Viktoria SVK 2010 60.7864 26.5772

272186 KUBINKOVA Amelie CZE 2010 60.7773 26.5863

273198 COOK Yolanda AUS 2011 60.7273 26.6363

274292 KUSZ Viktoria HUN 2010 60.6909 26.6727

275218 ORLANDO Nina SLO 2010 60.6500 26.7136
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276164 GAURA Nika CRO 2012 60.5682 26.7954

277 33 SZIVOS Sophia HUN 2011 60.5364 26.8272

278 94 KARATZA Xenia SWE 2011 60.4909 26.8727

278275 TONG Man Lei MAC 2012 60.4909 26.8727

280240 SIMANDLOVA Magdalena CZE 2010 60.4636 26.9000

281307 CROSBIE Isabella AUS 2012 60.4182 26.9454

282111 FAN Cheok Lam MAC 2011 60.4136 26.9500

283 45 ZIC Vita CRO 2011 60.3773 26.9863

284221 MARKOVIC Ema CRO 2010 60.1091 27.2545

285223 KONG Leslie AUS 2010 59.9136 27.4500

286298 QUINONEZ JIMENEZ Sarah COL 2010 59.8727 27.4909

287299 POLTARSKA Viktoria SVK 2010 59.6864 27.6772

288200 POHARNOK Emma HUN 2012 59.2955 28.0681

289235 CHEONG Sin Cheng MAC 2011 59.2409 28.1227

290176 HUANG Laura AUS 2010 58.9773 28.3863

291 3 CHAN Chi Ching HKG 2010 58.6227 28.7409

292165 CHEANG Hoi Tek MAC 2011 58.5864 28.7772

293283 CHIO Hei Lam MAC 2011 57.9000 29.4636

294133 KRISTON Dalma HUN 2012 57.3545 30.0091

295 58 HERNANDEZ MIRA Juan M. COL 2009 56.7045 30.6591

296 83 MA Sio Iam MAC 2012 56.6455 30.7181

297158 SMRCKOVA Marketa CZE 2010 56.4864 30.8772

298137 SUUROJA Catharina-Rosita EST 2011 56.4682 30.8954

299260 MANDLOVA Aneta SVK 2011 56.4455 30.9181

300215 KWAN Tsz Kiu HKG 2010 56.3091 31.0545

301285 MADAS Bon SWE 2012 56.2091 31.1545

302225 KOZYREVA Alisa EST 2012 55.6955 31.6681

303 47 BITANGA Dora CRO 2011 55.4727 31.8909

304 75 ZHOU Elliott HKG 2012 55.0273 32.3363

305 71 LOU Chi Cheng MAC 2012 54.4273 32.9363

306 49 REBERT Kondrat EST 2012 54.0818 33.2818

307 88 FOTOU Vaia SWE 2011 53.9727 33.3909

308135 CHEUNG Marie Cheuk Sum HKG 2010 53.7500 33.6136

309228 ZHANG Yuxin HKG 2010 53.5364 33.8272

310290 STERLING Mackenzie RSA 2010 53.4091 33.9545
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311 9 GRAHAM Carys RSA 2011 53.0273 34.3363

312208 BUHA Petra CRO 2011 52.8682 34.4954

313 52 QIAO Ziling HKG 2011 50.5909 36.7727

314189 WILLIAMS Fatima RSA 2011 50.2227 37.1409

315 51 YANG Dora HKG 2011 50.0273 37.3363

316122 KAY Yan Mei HKG 2010 49.8136 37.5500

317109 PAMUK Tuna TUR 2011 49.6455 37.7181

318161 CHILUVANE Seneme RSA 2012 49.3773 37.9863

319 87 JING Xiya Seven HKG 2011 48.7045 38.6591

NOT CLASSIFIED

199 AKYLBEK Salima KAZ 2010 Assente

118 KHARCHENKO Sofiya KAZ 2010 Assente

205 KOSTRUB Valeriya KAZ 2012 Assente

11 MTONGANA Oni RSA 2010 Assente

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 10

Printed THU 28 AUG 2025 at 15:05



World Aquatics
Youth Artistic Swimming Championships

Results

RANK ST SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN FIG COEF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 PEN PARZ TOTAL GAP

Mixed Solo Figures
Figure Competition

1 244 KOZLOVA Stanislava NAB 2011 1 2.9 8.9 8.6 8.6 8.2 8.5 8.3 24.6500 87.3636
2 2.6 9.3 9.0 8.4 8.4 9.5 9.3 23.4000

2 239 MIKHAILOVA Sofiia NAB 2010 1 2.9 8.5 8.7 8.2 8.6 8.2 8.6 24.5775 86.6409 0.7227

2 2.6 9.5 8.6 9.0 9.0 8.9 8.3 23.0750

3 268 GONCHAROVA Lesia NAB 2010 1 2.9 8.5 8.6 8.4 8.8 8.5 8.7 24.8675 85.8682 1.4954

2 2.6 8.7 8.6 9.3 8.6 8.4 8.5 22.3600

4 95 TUMKINA Arina NAB 2010 1 2.9 8.5 8.7 8.7 8.3 8.3 8.3 24.5050 85.8000 1.5636

2 2.6 8.5 8.7 8.9 8.6 8.8 8.8 22.6850

5 293 PISHCHIKOVA Aleksandra NAB 2010 1 2.9 8.1 7.8 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.5 23.7075 85.6500 1.7136

2 2.6 8.5 8.8 9.0 9.2 9.1 9.1 23.4000

6 121 HURMERIC Selin TUR 2010 1 2.9 8.2 8.5 8.8 7.2 7.8 8.4 23.8525 85.5591 1.8045

2 2.6 8.8 8.8 9.1 9.2 9.0 8.3 23.2050

7 156 PAKHOMOVA Mariia NAB 2012 1 2.9 8.7 8.5 8.4 8.4 8.7 8.6 24.7950 85.3818 1.9818

2 2.6 8.6 8.4 8.7 8.2 8.5 8.6 22.1650

8 301 DUKOVA Anastasiia NAB 2011 1 2.9 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.6 8.0 8.8 24.4325 84.9591 2.4045

2 2.6 8.6 8.7 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.5 22.2950

9 41 GOTALSKAIA Alisa NAB 2010 1 2.9 7.8 8.2 8.2 8.5 7.8 7.8 23.2000 84.6091 2.7545

2 2.6 9.3 9.4 8.8 8.6 8.3 9.2 23.3350

10 59 NAUMOVA Anastasiia NAB 2011 1 2.9 7.7 8.6 8.4 8.0 8.0 8.1 23.5625 84.4409 2.9227

2 2.6 9.0 8.7 8.7 9.0 8.8 8.7 22.8800

11 210 KOZACHUK Dmitrii NAB 2009 1 2.9 8.9 8.8 8.3 8.5 8.7 8.4 24.9400 84.2273 3.1363

2 2.6 7.6 8.3 8.8 8.2 8.3 8.1 21.3850

12 302 KASPRZYK Lucja POL 2010 1 2.9 8.4 8.0 8.2 8.2 8.1 8.4 23.8525 83.4318 3.9318

2 2.6 7.9 8.5 8.8 8.4 8.4 8.6 22.0350

13 100 XU Keyi CHN 2010 1 2.9 8.2 8.2 8.6 8.7 8.6 7.4 24.3600 83.1727 4.1909

2 2.6 8.2 8.0 9.0 8.2 8.2 8.3 21.3850

14 80 HE Meixi CHN 2010 1 2.9 8.6 7.9 8.3 8.3 8.4 8.2 24.0700 83.0000 4.3636

2 2.6 8.0 8.2 9.0 8.2 8.8 8.0 21.5800

15 269 BARABASHOVA Varvara NAB 2010 1 2.9 7.9 8.4 8.3 8.1 8.0 8.5 23.7800 82.7091 4.6545

2 2.6 8.3 8.7 8.3 8.5 8.0 8.3 21.7100

16 27 CHEKHANOVA Kristina NAB 2010 1 2.9 7.9 8.5 8.4 8.4 6.8 8.2 23.8525 82.6045 4.7591

2 2.6 7.9 8.6 8.3 8.3 8.0 8.9 21.5800

17 40 VANHEE-DEDIEU Maceo FRA 2011 1 2.9 8.2 9.0 8.6 8.9 8.1 8.0 24.5050 82.2545 5.1091

2 2.6 8.7 7.9 8.0 7.6 7.6 8.4 20.7350

18 219 KOLOSKOVA Mariia NAB 2010 1 2.9 8.2 7.9 8.0 8.0 8.4 8.5 23.6350 82.0909 5.2727

2 2.6 8.3 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.3 8.0 21.5150

19 304 FU Chloe USA 2011 1 2.9 8.4 8.3 8.2 8.1 8.3 7.6 23.8525 81.4227 5.9409

2 2.6 7.6 8.3 8.2 8.5 8.0 7.7 20.9300

20 234 WU Sicely USA 2011 1 2.9 7.9 8.2 8.0 7.7 8.0 7.2 22.9100 81.0091 6.3545

2 2.6 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.0 8.3 8.6 21.6450

21 50 SPANOUDAKI Eleftheria GRE 2010 1 2.9 8.0 8.5 8.7 7.9 8.0 8.2 23.7075 80.0955 7.2681

2 2.6 7.9 7.9 8.5 7.8 7.7 7.4 20.3450
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22 136 PUSTA Carla FRA 2010 1 2.9 8.2 8.2 8.5 8.3 8.0 8.2 23.8525 80.0045 7.3591

2 2.6 7.9 7.6 7.9 7.6 7.9 7.6 20.1500

23 162 PAN Yue CHN 2010 1 2.9 8.1 8.0 8.4 8.2 7.8 7.6 23.2725 79.8955 7.4681

2 2.6 7.6 7.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.2 20.6700

24 277 FUKUDA Shiori JPN 2010 1 2.9 8.0 8.2 8.2 7.5 7.9 7.8 23.1275 79.5136 7.8500

2 2.6 7.5 7.8 7.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 20.6050

25 89 ZHUGE Jaclyn USA 2010 1 2.9 7.6 8.3 8.3 8.0 7.2 8.5 23.3450 79.4364 7.9272

2 2.6 7.9 7.9 7.4 7.9 7.8 7.7 20.3450

26 125 ATSUMI Yuiko JPN 2010 1 2.9 7.6 7.6 7.8 7.6 7.0 7.5 21.9675 79.0591 8.3045

2 2.6 8.3 8.0 8.4 8.2 8.6 8.2 21.5150

27 271 YUAN Yilian USA 2010 1 2.9 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.3 7.8 22.4750 78.8000 8.5636

2 2.6 8.3 8.0 7.9 8.1 8.1 7.4 20.8650

28 63 ZHANG Ziyi CHN 2010 1 2.9 8.0 7.5 7.9 7.5 8.5 7.2 22.4025 78.7864 8.5772

2 2.6 7.6 7.8 7.7 8.1 8.6 8.7 20.9300

29 259 GARCIA I BOQUE Martina ESP 2010 1 2.9 8.1 8.0 8.1 7.5 8.1 7.9 23.2725 78.7136 8.6500

2 2.6 7.4 7.3 7.2 8.0 8.1 8.3 20.0200

30 131 LEI Zichen CHN 2011 1 2.9 8.4 8.0 8.0 7.8 7.5 8.1 23.1275 78.6864 8.6772

2 2.6 7.3 7.6 8.0 7.9 8.1 7.5 20.1500

31 79 CASCINI Elena ITA 2010 1 2.9 8.3 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.2 7.3 23.5625 78.6500 8.7136

2 2.6 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.6 19.6950

32 201 GUTIERREZ DAVID Larissa Kai MEX 2011 1 2.9 8.0 7.9 7.8 7.3 7.9 8.3 22.9100 78.4091 8.9545

2 2.6 8.1 8.0 7.8 7.9 7.4 7.2 20.2150

33 196 KOCHNEVA Darya UZB 2011 1 2.9 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.5 8.3 22.3300 78.3000 9.0636

2 2.6 6.9 8.0 8.1 8.2 8.0 7.8 20.7350

34 146 MIYAZAKI Kaho JPN 2010 1 2.9 7.8 7.6 7.7 8.3 8.5 8.2 23.2000 78.2273 9.1363

2 2.6 7.5 7.1 7.7 7.9 7.6 7.7 19.8250

35 30 LIU Sa CHN 2010 1 2.9 8.0 8.1 8.3 8.2 8.5 8.0 23.6350 78.1909 9.1727

2 2.6 7.4 7.6 8.0 7.4 7.1 7.4 19.3700

36 177 WANG Ziyan CHN 2010 1 2.9 7.6 8.1 8.4 8.1 8.4 7.4 23.3450 78.1364 9.2272

2 2.6 7.6 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.3 7.2 19.6300

37 256 KHODAS Vasilina NAA 2012 1 2.9 7.6 8.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.2000 78.1091 9.2545

2 2.6 7.5 7.2 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.5 19.7600

38 213 TIKIDZHI Arina NAB 2010 1 2.9 8.0 7.5 7.9 7.9 8.0 8.0 23.0550 77.7273 9.6363

2 2.6 7.0 7.4 8.0 8.0 7.3 7.6 19.6950

39 82 RANALDI Gaia Giulia ITA 2011 1 2.9 7.1 6.8 7.2 7.8 7.0 7.8 21.0975 77.7136 9.6500

2 2.6 8.3 7.9 8.7 8.1 8.5 8.4 21.6450

40 91 MORRAL RUBIO Aina ESP 2010 1 2.9 7.8 8.5 7.8 8.1 7.6 7.9 22.9100 77.5818 9.7818

2 2.6 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.4 7.5 19.7600

41 145 CHRYSOU Faidra GRE 2011 1 2.9 7.8 8.4 7.9 8.0 8.0 8.4 23.4175 77.5591 9.8045

2 2.6 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.5 7.3 19.2400

42 66 ROUGERIE Jeanne FRA 2012 1 2.9 8.1 7.6 7.9 7.3 8.2 8.2 23.0550 77.4909 9.8727

2 2.6 8.2 7.6 6.8 7.6 7.6 7.3 19.5650

43 184 CHAROTA Vera NAA 2010 1 2.9 7.7 8.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.2 23.5625 77.4682 9.8954

2 2.6 7.2 6.6 7.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 19.0450

44 174 CHEN Xiuping CHN 2009 1 2.9 8.5 8.4 8.3 7.9 8.5 8.1 24.1425 77.4591 9.9045

2 2.6 7.1 6.7 6.8 7.2 7.4 7.3 18.4600

45 191 TOBERER Anna-Lisa SUI 2010 1 2.9 7.6 7.8 7.9 7.7 8.2 7.8 22.6200 77.4091 9.9545

2 2.6 7.6 8.0 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.9 19.9550

46 115 DAMASHNEVA Maryia NAA 2010 1 2.9 7.5 7.9 7.5 7.7 7.9 8.5 22.4750 77.3818 9.9818

2 2.6 7.7 7.4 8.0 7.7 7.8 7.7 20.0850

47 124 SCHROTTNER Kira AUT 2010 1 2.9 7.8 7.7 7.4 8.1 7.1 7.6 22.1125 77.3136 10.0500

2 2.6 7.9 7.6 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.8 20.4100
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48 86 ANAYA GARCIA Sandra ESP 2010 1 2.9 7.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 21.8950 77.2727 10.0909

2 2.6 7.8 8.0 7.9 8.0 8.1 7.8 20.6050

49 54 SPERRY Lilou FRA 2010 1 2.9 8.2 7.7 7.9 7.5 8.2 7.6 22.7650 77.0818 10.2818

2 2.6 7.4 7.2 7.9 7.8 7.6 7.4 19.6300

50 39 FUKAI Narumi JPN 2010 1 2.9 7.4 8.6 7.7 7.6 7.9 7.0 22.1850 76.9727 10.3909

2 2.6 7.8 7.4 7.6 7.9 7.7 8.0 20.1500

51 317 FUJITA Kaho JPN 2010 1 2.9 7.6 7.2 7.9 7.9 8.1 7.9 22.6925 76.9500 10.4136

2 2.6 7.7 7.1 7.7 7.8 7.4 7.4 19.6300

52 107 ICHSHENKO Sofiya KAZ 2010 1 2.9 8.1 8.0 7.7 7.5 8.0 7.3 22.6200 76.9364 10.4272

2 2.6 7.6 7.3 7.3 7.6 7.9 7.8 19.6950

53 220 WEI Luohui CHN 2011 1 2.9 7.8 8.3 8.2 7.9 8.0 8.0 23.2725 76.8227 10.5409

2 2.6 7.1 6.6 7.8 7.7 7.3 7.1 18.9800

54 172 DEL REY ROMERO Jimena ESP 2010 1 2.9 7.7 8.1 8.0 7.6 7.9 7.9 22.8375 76.7409 10.6227

2 2.6 6.8 7.2 7.9 7.5 7.3 7.8 19.3700

55 287 SHAKERI Nira USA 2010 1 2.9 7.7 8.2 8.0 7.9 7.6 8.0 22.9100 76.6364 10.7272

2 2.6 7.4 7.2 7.8 7.5 7.4 7.3 19.2400

56 106 BJORKLUND Andriana ESP 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.8 7.2 7.9 7.9 8.0 22.4025 76.5409 10.8227

2 2.6 7.3 7.4 8.2 7.5 7.8 7.6 19.6950

57 192 TADOKORO Niina JPN 2010 1 2.9 7.8 8.0 8.0 7.4 8.1 7.5 22.6925 76.4773 10.8863

2 2.6 7.5 6.8 7.9 8.1 7.3 7.1 19.3700

58 272 KRITSAS Marios GRE 2009 1 2.9 7.8 7.5 7.9 7.6 7.9 7.7 22.4750 76.4364 10.9272

2 2.6 7.2 7.2 7.6 7.5 7.8 8.0 19.5650

59 62 BORU Ayca TUR 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.3 7.6 21.7500 76.4182 10.9454

2 2.6 8.0 7.8 7.6 7.9 7.9 7.6 20.2800

60 276 ALI MOHAMED Tia EGY 2011 1 2.9 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.8 22.3300 76.2909 11.0727

2 2.6 8.1 7.4 7.1 7.6 7.7 7.5 19.6300

61 16 ARNAN SANTACRUZ Arlet ESP 2010 1 2.9 7.6 8.1 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.6 21.8225 76.1955 11.1681

2 2.6 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.8 20.0850

62 74 SAKAKI Mari JPN 2010 1 2.9 7.5 7.7 7.2 7.7 7.8 7.4 21.9675 76.1045 11.2591

2 2.6 7.9 7.4 7.5 8.1 7.7 7.5 19.8900

63 265 TSURIKOVA Adelina UZB 2010 1 2.9 7.8 8.1 8.4 8.0 8.3 8.2 23.6350 76.0636 11.3000

2 2.6 6.2 7.5 7.0 6.9 7.2 6.9 18.2000

64 142 DOMIN Julia FRA 2011 1 2.9 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.2 8.0 8.2 22.2575 76.0409 11.3227

2 2.6 7.0 7.3 7.6 7.6 7.8 7.6 19.5650

65 230 BOFILL MORALES Olivia ESP 2010 1 2.9 7.9 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.9 7.7 22.3300 75.9364 11.4272

2 2.6 7.9 7.3 7.5 7.2 7.3 7.8 19.4350

66 284 MOHAMED AWAD Jana EGY 2011 1 2.9 7.7 7.6 7.3 7.6 7.6 7.8 22.1125 75.8955 11.4681

2 2.6 7.5 7.2 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.7 19.6300

67 68 BASSOU Gabrielle FRA 2010 1 2.9 7.6 7.3 7.9 7.8 7.7 7.5 22.1850 75.7909 11.5727

2 2.6 7.6 7.4 8.2 7.5 7.3 7.5 19.5000

68 316 SMEJOVA Liliana CZE 2010 1 2.9 7.9 7.4 7.6 7.8 7.9 7.7 22.4750 75.7273 11.6363

2 2.6 7.3 7.2 7.3 6.6 7.7 7.8 19.1750

69 257 OTTONELLO Giulia ITA 2010 1 2.9 8.1 7.5 7.6 7.9 7.8 8.2 22.7650 75.6636 11.7000

2 2.6 7.2 7.1 7.0 7.3 7.6 7.4 18.8500

70 166 TRAFIMAVA Vitalina NAA 2010 1 2.9 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.5 7.6 6.1 21.1700 75.6000 11.7636

2 2.6 8.0 7.8 7.5 8.0 7.9 7.7 20.4100

71 300 PARK Hevin USA 2010 1 2.9 8.0 7.7 7.5 7.7 6.6 7.4 21.9675 75.5136 11.8500

2 2.6 6.2 7.5 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.6 19.5650

72 286 HIL Anastasiya NAA 2010 1 2.9 7.3 8.0 7.6 8.1 7.8 6.8 22.2575 75.4500 11.9136

2 2.6 7.9 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.7 7.6 19.2400

72 212 SEBASTIANELLI Ludovica ITA 2011 1 2.9 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.3 7.4 7.9 22.2575 75.4500 11.9136

2 2.6 8.1 6.9 6.8 7.2 7.8 7.7 19.2400
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74 141 CABALLERO Abril ESP 2011 1 2.9 7.5 8.1 7.0 7.6 8.3 8.0 22.6200 75.4000 11.9636

2 2.6 7.2 7.0 7.8 7.3 7.2 7.3 18.8500

75 309 SAIM Nazym KAZ 2011 1 2.9 7.5 7.8 7.0 7.8 7.7 7.8 22.3300 75.3455 12.0181

2 2.6 8.2 7.0 7.2 7.4 7.2 7.6 19.1100

76 150 LIU Shuang CHN 2010 1 2.9 7.5 8.2 8.0 7.8 7.9 7.9 22.9100 75.3364 12.0272

2 2.6 7.5 6.8 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.1 18.5250

77 13 PLOY Laura AUT 2010 1 2.9 6.8 7.6 7.2 7.2 7.6 7.8 21.4600 75.3000 12.0636

2 2.6 8.2 7.6 7.9 7.6 7.6 7.5 19.9550

78 312 SANCHEZ AGUILAR Eneko ESP 2009 1 2.9 7.6 8.3 7.6 7.0 7.0 7.6 21.6050 75.2091 12.1545

2 2.6 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.5 19.7600

79 318 WANG Hope NZL 2011 1 2.9 7.5 7.9 7.6 7.7 6.7 7.8 22.1850 75.2000 12.1636

2 2.6 8.0 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.3 19.1750

80 171 CALIZZA Carlotta ITA 2010 1 2.9 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.2 8.1 7.4 21.5325 75.1955 12.1681

2 2.6 7.7 7.4 7.8 7.6 7.8 7.0 19.8250

81 15 BLAGODARNAYA Polina ESP 2010 1 2.9 7.8 7.7 7.2 6.9 7.6 8.3 21.9675 75.1591 12.2045

2 2.6 7.6 7.2 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.4 19.3700

82 242 BERLESE Maddalena ITA 2011 1 2.9 7.5 7.6 7.8 7.6 7.7 8.0 22.2575 75.0955 12.2681

2 2.6 8.2 6.9 7.2 7.7 7.2 7.2 19.0450

83 48 LA GROIA Viola ITA 2011 1 2.9 8.0 7.9 7.3 6.3 6.8 7.9 21.6775 74.9864 12.3772

2 2.6 8.0 7.2 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.7 19.5650

84 267 AHMED MOHAMED Jaidaa EGY 2012 1 2.9 7.7 7.9 7.4 7.3 7.7 7.6 22.0400 74.9364 12.4272

2 2.6 7.6 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.4 19.1750

85 233 DOMIN Magdalena FRA 2011 1 2.9 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.4 7.9 7.3 21.9675 74.9227 12.4409

2 2.6 7.8 7.0 7.7 7.4 7.1 7.4 19.2400

86 128 GATEAU Nina FRA 2012 1 2.9 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.3 7.4 6.5 21.6775 74.8682 12.4954

2 2.6 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.7 7.7 7.8 19.5000

87 55 PIZIO Martina ITA 2010 1 2.9 7.7 7.3 8.1 7.9 7.6 6.7 22.1125 74.8318 12.5318

2 2.6 7.3 7.3 7.7 7.6 7.1 7.0 19.0450

88 92 MOHAMED ABDELMONIEM Lama EGY 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.6 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.0 21.9675 74.8045 12.5591

2 2.6 6.6 7.6 7.2 7.3 7.6 7.4 19.1750

89 34 CHEN Xiuan CHN 2009 1 2.9 8.1 8.4 8.0 7.1 8.0 7.6 22.9825 74.5227 12.8409

2 2.6 7.3 6.8 6.3 6.9 7.0 7.0 18.0050

90 22 AMBROGI Sofia SUI 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.8 7.1 7.0 7.5 7.8 21.5325 74.3682 12.9954

2 2.6 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.5 19.3700

91 155 GKIGKILINI Magdalini GRE 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.4 21.0975 74.2864 13.0772

2 2.6 7.4 7.7 8.3 7.6 7.6 7.5 19.7600

92 108 ORLOVA Aleksandra EST 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.3 7.8 7.6 7.1 7.4 21.4600 74.1182 13.2454

2 2.6 7.3 6.8 7.2 7.5 7.8 7.7 19.3050

93 119 HAK Anastasia SUI 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.4 6.9 7.8 7.2 7.5 21.3150 74.0909 13.2727

2 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.1 7.4 7.6 7.4 19.4350

94 160 TSIOLI Elisavet GRE 2011 1 2.9 7.4 8.1 7.9 7.5 7.4 8.0 22.3300 73.9273 13.4363

2 2.6 7.5 6.7 7.2 6.9 7.1 7.0 18.3300

95 249 CHEN Isabella USA 2011 1 2.9 7.1 7.3 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.2 20.8075 73.8773 13.4863

2 2.6 8.4 7.3 7.7 7.9 7.6 6.9 19.8250

96 4 LICHTER Arielle USA 2011 1 2.9 7.5 7.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.6 21.4600 73.7636 13.6000

2 2.6 7.5 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.5 7.6 19.1100

97 270 HOLUBEVA Valeryia NAA 2010 1 2.9 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.2 22.0400 73.5182 13.8454

2 2.6 6.1 6.6 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.2 18.3950

98 123 AGZAMOVA Khadicha UZB 2011 1 2.9 7.3 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.0 6.7 20.7350 73.5091 13.8545

2 2.6 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.1 8.2 8.3 19.6950

99 38 KASPRZYK Matylda POL 2010 1 2.9 6.8 7.2 6.9 6.8 6.0 7.8 20.0825 73.5045 13.8591

2 2.6 7.2 8.0 7.9 7.7 7.9 7.8 20.3450
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100 28 TETI Sara ITA 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.5 7.1 7.2 7.7 7.4 21.3150 73.3818 13.9818

2 2.6 7.6 6.8 6.9 7.4 7.7 7.4 19.0450

101 138 SEDNINA Maryia NAA 2011 1 2.9 6.8 7.4 7.1 7.6 6.8 6.5 20.3725 73.3227 14.0409

2 2.6 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.7 8.0 19.9550

102 116 THIEBAUT Genevieve USA 2012 1 2.9 7.5 7.6 7.2 6.9 7.6 6.3 21.1700 73.2364 14.1272

2 2.6 7.3 7.0 6.7 7.6 7.5 7.6 19.1100

103 140 TALLERI Samantha SUI 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.3 7.6 6.9 6.9 7.6 21.0975 73.2227 14.1409

2 2.6 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.6 7.9 7.4 19.1750

104 12 ORFANOU Alexandra GRE 2010 1 2.9 7.6 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.2 7.4 21.7500 73.1091 14.2545

2 2.6 7.4 6.9 7.1 7.2 7.2 6.8 18.4600

105 282 HALAUKOVA Yulia NAA 2010 1 2.9 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.2 6.8 7.1 20.8800 73.0636 14.3000

2 2.6 7.6 7.0 7.5 6.9 7.7 7.6 19.3050

106 61 TOMCHISHIN Artyom KAZ 2011 1 2.9 7.2 7.3 7.1 6.8 6.5 7.0 20.3725 72.9682 14.3954

2 2.6 7.1 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.8 7.8 19.7600

107 295 WANG Xavier USA 2009 1 2.9 7.8 7.7 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.4 21.5325 72.9500 14.4136

2 2.6 7.6 7.3 7.2 7.0 7.0 7.1 18.5900

108 194 PROST - DUMONT Margot FRA 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.6 7.3 7.5 7.8 7.4 21.6050 72.8455 14.5181

2 2.6 7.4 7.0 7.0 7.9 7.0 6.9 18.4600

109 251 KARIM COLIN Dalilah EGY 2010 1 2.9 7.4 7.9 7.1 7.4 7.1 7.3 21.1700 72.7636 14.6000

2 2.6 7.3 7.0 7.3 7.5 7.2 7.2 18.8500

110 31 FONTBONNE Nolan FRA 2009 1 2.9 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.8 6.9 7.4 21.8225 72.6500 14.7136

2 2.6 6.7 6.8 7.6 7.3 7.0 6.8 18.1350

111 193 KATSAROU Petrina GRE 2011 1 2.9 7.0 6.6 6.7 7.1 6.9 6.1 19.7200 72.6091 14.7545

2 2.6 8.0 7.2 8.3 7.4 8.0 7.7 20.2150

112 322 VARDOULI Chrysoula GRE 2010 1 2.9 7.1 7.7 7.5 7.2 7.5 7.1 21.2425 72.5409 14.8227

2 2.6 7.3 6.8 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.0 18.6550

113 113 BURKHOLDER Ella CAN 2012 1 2.9 7.4 7.5 7.1 7.4 7.3 6.8 21.1700 72.5273 14.8363

2 2.6 6.7 6.9 7.3 7.2 7.5 7.4 18.7200

114 17 FALLERINI Gaia ITA 2011 1 2.9 7.3 7.4 8.1 7.1 7.7 7.4 21.6050 72.4909 14.8727

2 2.6 7.3 7.2 6.8 6.8 6.7 7.4 18.2650

115 129 SESENTO GARCIA Valentina Mo MEX 2011 1 2.9 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.3 7.6 21.0975 72.3955 14.9681

2 2.6 6.1 6.9 7.4 7.2 7.9 7.3 18.7200

116 227 PIETROPAOLO Luciana SUI 2010 1 2.9 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.6 21.9675 72.2045 15.1591

2 2.6 6.9 6.8 6.2 6.7 6.9 7.0 17.7450

117 21 ZAIROVA Takhmina KAZ 2011 1 2.9 6.7 7.2 6.8 6.7 7.0 6.6 19.7200 72.1364 15.2272

2 2.6 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.9 7.6 7.3 19.9550

118 2 SHAUKENOVA Zhansaya KAZ 2011 1 2.9 6.7 6.8 7.2 7.0 6.6 7.3 20.0825 72.0864 15.2772

2 2.6 6.9 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.6 19.5650

119 148 VAN BEEST Noah NED 2009 1 2.9 7.0 6.8 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.0 20.6625 72.0773 15.2863

2 2.6 7.4 6.6 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.6 18.9800

120 97 OLMEDO-GIMENEZ Ambre FRA 2011 1 2.9 7.8 7.4 7.5 6.4 7.6 7.7 21.8950 72.0727 15.2909

2 2.6 8.1 6.8 7.0 6.5 6.7 6.8 17.7450

121 252 DUNDAR Defne TUR 2011 1 2.9 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.7 6.9 8.0 21.2425 72.0682 15.2954

2 2.6 6.9 6.7 7.5 7.0 7.1 7.3 18.3950

122 180 KASVIKI Melina Rafailia GRE 2011 1 2.9 7.3 7.9 7.6 7.6 7.5 8.1 22.1850 72.0091 15.3545

2 2.6 6.5 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.9 17.4200

123 126 SHYSHKOVA Yaraslava NAA 2011 1 2.9 7.4 7.3 7.7 7.7 7.9 7.6 22.0400 71.7455 15.6181

2 2.6 7.1 6.6 6.9 6.5 6.6 6.7 17.4200

124 25 MOSTAFA MONIR Zeina EGY 2010 1 2.9 6.7 6.9 7.0 6.5 6.8 6.4 19.5025 71.7409 15.6227

2 2.6 8.4 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.6 19.9550

125 231 VAN ETTINGER Noa NED 2010 1 2.9 7.8 8.2 7.9 7.2 8.0 7.5 22.6200 71.7364 15.6272

2 2.6 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.6 7.0 7.2 16.8350
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126 120 BORA Eylul Buglem TUR 2012 1 2.9 7.2 7.5 7.0 7.1 7.1 6.8 20.5900 71.7091 15.6545

2 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.3 7.2 6.8 7.5 18.8500

127 254 BUSUIOCEANU Eva CAN 2012 1 2.9 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.6 7.5 21.0975 71.6864 15.6772

2 2.6 7.1 6.6 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.1 18.3300

128 315 IDE Kotona JPN 2010 1 2.9 7.3 6.7 6.9 6.8 6.9 7.2 20.1550 71.6273 15.7363

2 2.6 7.1 6.9 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.4 19.2400

129 178 TASTEPE Simal TUR 2010 1 2.9 6.6 6.8 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.3 20.0100 71.6000 15.7636

2 2.6 7.9 7.3 7.4 7.0 7.5 7.6 19.3700

130 263 IVENS Juline FRA 2011 1 2.9 7.9 7.4 7.2 7.0 7.6 7.8 21.7500 71.5727 15.7909

2 2.6 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.8 7.0 6.9 17.6150

131 241 KANG Maya CAN 2011 1 2.9 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.7 7.2 7.8 21.6775 71.5591 15.8045

2 2.6 6.7 6.7 6.3 8.0 6.9 6.9 17.6800

132 281 BROWN Emmy CAN 2011 1 2.9 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.8 7.5 21.6050 71.5455 15.8181

2 2.6 6.9 6.3 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8 17.7450

133 6 LI Siyan CHN 2011 1 2.9 7.0 6.8 7.6 6.8 7.5 7.8 20.9525 71.5409 15.8227

2 2.6 7.1 7.2 7.1 6.9 7.0 7.1 18.3950

134 246 AHMED OSMAN Hana EGY 2010 1 2.9 7.7 7.3 7.7 7.0 7.4 7.2 21.4600 71.5182 15.8454

2 2.6 7.5 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.8 6.7 17.8750

135 37 PI Ziqi CHN 2011 1 2.9 7.1 7.4 8.1 6.4 7.0 7.6 21.0975 71.4500 15.9136

2 2.6 6.4 6.6 7.0 7.4 7.2 7.2 18.2000

136 224 ZENG Olivia USA 2011 1 2.9 7.2 7.8 7.9 7.2 7.8 7.6 22.0400 71.3909 15.9727

2 2.6 6.6 6.5 7.0 6.8 6.5 6.6 17.2250

137 187 MOHIEELDIN MOHAMED Nadin EGY 2010 1 2.9 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.6 7.2 7.8 21.3875 71.3864 15.9772

2 2.6 7.5 7.2 6.3 6.7 6.7 6.9 17.8750

138 147 SEBESTYEN Hanna HUN 2012 1 2.9 7.1 7.0 6.8 6.3 7.4 7.5 20.5175 71.3409 16.0227

2 2.6 7.2 7.1 7.6 7.3 7.2 7.1 18.7200

139 105 FUREST MARTINEZ Gabriela ESP 2010 1 2.9 7.5 7.6 6.8 6.6 7.2 6.9 20.5900 71.2364 16.1272

2 2.6 7.4 7.2 7.0 6.7 7.1 7.3 18.5900

140 60 XIANG Annie USA 2012 1 2.9 6.6 7.0 6.9 7.4 7.7 6.0 20.2275 71.1682 16.1954

2 2.6 8.2 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.4 18.9150

141 8 MAHMOUD TAREK Mounira EGY 2011 1 2.9 7.5 8.1 7.3 7.4 7.5 6.8 21.5325 71.0591 16.3045

2 2.6 6.5 6.8 7.0 6.8 6.6 6.8 17.5500

142 247 JAMIESON TAKAHASHI Hana AUS 2010 1 2.9 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.3 7.5 7.8 21.7500 70.9818 16.3818

2 2.6 6.7 6.2 6.7 6.7 6.5 6.8 17.2900

143 173 GARUTI Andrea ITA 2010 1 2.9 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.4 7.8 8.0 22.0400 70.9182 16.4454

2 2.6 6.7 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.8 6.5 16.9650

144 203 ANSO RUDI Martina ESP 2010 1 2.9 7.7 7.5 7.4 7.7 7.4 7.3 21.7500 70.8636 16.5000

2 2.6 6.7 6.4 7.0 6.6 6.5 6.7 17.2250

145 104 KALIACHONAK Valeryia NAA 2010 1 2.9 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.2 6.3 7.3 20.8075 70.8045 16.5591

2 2.6 6.8 6.7 7.6 7.0 6.9 7.2 18.1350

146 167 BARRAGAN PALOMO Nicoll Ivan MEX 2011 1 2.9 6.6 7.1 6.9 6.7 6.8 7.0 19.8650 70.7455 16.6181

2 2.6 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.2 7.0 19.0450

147 5 DIONISI Zoe ITA 2010 1 2.9 6.8 7.2 8.0 6.2 6.1 6.3 19.2125 70.7409 16.6227

2 2.6 7.8 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.3 7.0 19.6950

148 179 KASATKINA Elizaveta UZB 2011 1 2.9 7.2 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.9 7.6 20.9525 70.7136 16.6500

2 2.6 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.1 17.9400

149 139 LIM Isabella SGP 2011 1 2.9 7.5 7.8 7.9 7.8 8.0 7.8 22.6925 70.6864 16.6772

2 2.6 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2 16.1850

150 78 LIGOXYGKAKI Filia Eleni GRE 2011 1 2.9 7.3 7.6 7.2 7.4 7.0 7.0 20.9525 70.5955 16.7681

2 2.6 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.8 7.0 7.2 17.8750

151 321 SPYRAKOU Theodora GRE 2010 1 2.9 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.3 7.8 5.9 20.8075 70.5682 16.7954

2 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.9 18.0050
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152 152 KIM Chloe USA 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.1 7.2 6.9 7.2 6.8 20.5900 70.5273 16.8363

2 2.6 7.1 6.8 7.1 7.0 7.1 6.8 18.2000

153 289 SUN Teresa Yiran NZL 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.7 7.4 7.1 7.5 7.2 21.3150 70.4273 16.9363

2 2.6 6.1 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.6 6.8 17.4200

154 73 ENZOR Charlotte AUS 2010 1 2.9 7.1 7.2 7.0 7.1 6.8 6.8 20.3000 70.3545 17.0091

2 2.6 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.1 6.8 6.9 18.3950

155 195 MAHMOUD AYMAN Hala EGY 2011 1 2.9 6.8 7.0 6.4 6.9 6.5 6.8 19.5750 70.3364 17.0272

2 2.6 7.6 7.4 6.8 7.2 7.5 7.3 19.1100

156 264 DONNIO Romane FRA 2010 1 2.9 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.4 7.7 21.2425 70.2955 17.0681

2 2.6 6.4 6.3 6.9 6.8 6.8 6.8 17.4200

157 77 VILIMOVA Isabella SVK 2010 1 2.9 6.9 7.2 7.3 7.6 6.5 6.6 20.3000 70.2364 17.1272

2 2.6 7.2 6.9 7.1 7.0 6.9 7.3 18.3300

158 305 KLYM Frankie GBR 2011 1 2.9 7.2 7.3 7.0 6.8 6.2 6.8 20.1550 70.2091 17.1545

2 2.6 5.9 6.0 7.6 7.6 7.3 7.5 18.4600

159 154 DOGANYILDIZ Ece TUR 2011 1 2.9 6.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.6 19.5025 70.0864 17.2772

2 2.6 7.6 7.2 7.4 7.1 7.4 7.3 19.0450

160 209 ADAMOPOULOU Dimitra GRE 2010 1 2.9 7.5 7.7 7.2 7.3 7.6 8.0 21.8225 70.0500 17.3136

2 2.6 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.6 6.8 6.6 16.7050

161 149 MCCREA Abigail CAN 2011 1 2.9 7.1 7.4 7.4 7.0 7.7 6.0 20.9525 70.0045 17.3591

2 2.6 6.7 6.3 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.9 17.5500

162 157 MATSUDA Riho JPN 2011 1 2.9 7.6 7.1 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.7 21.0975 69.9136 17.4500

2 2.6 6.6 6.8 6.2 7.2 6.6 6.7 17.3550

163 53 WYDEN Anouk SUI 2011 1 2.9 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.3 6.9 6.8 20.9525 69.8864 17.4772

2 2.6 7.2 6.5 6.4 6.8 6.7 6.9 17.4850

164 1 AHMED ABDELHAMID Gamila EGY 2011 1 2.9 7.2 7.5 6.6 7.8 6.0 7.5 20.8800 69.8727 17.4909

2 2.6 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.1 6.8 17.5500

165 310 SHEN Enke CHN 2012 1 2.9 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.1 6.3 6.8 20.5900 69.8182 17.5454

2 2.6 6.6 6.6 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.8 17.8100

166 288 ABDYKADYR Zhansaya KAZ 2012 1 2.9 6.9 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.8 20.3725 69.7773 17.5863

2 2.6 5.2 6.7 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.1 18.0050

167 99 DAMIANI Giulia ITA 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.4 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 20.9525 69.7682 17.5954

2 2.6 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 17.4200

168 214 ALABINA Anastasiia CAN 2012 1 2.9 7.5 6.6 6.7 6.8 8.0 7.8 20.8800 69.7545 17.6091

2 2.6 6.4 6.4 6.8 6.9 6.9 6.8 17.4850

169 46 MATVEYEVA Valeriya KAZ 2011 1 2.9 6.9 7.1 6.3 6.6 6.1 6.5 19.0675 69.6500 17.7136

2 2.6 7.8 7.2 7.4 7.1 7.5 7.5 19.2400

170 72 WU Ella USA 2011 1 2.9 6.6 6.6 6.2 6.7 6.8 6.7 19.2850 69.5727 17.7909

2 2.6 7.5 7.2 7.1 7.6 7.4 6.5 18.9800

171 65 AHMED HAMDY Laila EGY 2010 1 2.9 6.6 6.9 6.5 6.3 7.2 7.3 19.7200 69.5364 17.8272

2 2.6 7.3 6.7 7.0 7.3 7.2 7.0 18.5250

172 42 ZUCCHETTO Chiara SUI 2010 1 2.9 7.1 6.4 7.0 6.7 6.3 7.0 19.6475 69.5227 17.8409

2 2.6 7.1 7.1 7.5 7.3 6.9 7.1 18.5900

173 36 RAYMANN Julie SUI 2012 1 2.9 7.2 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.3 7.4 19.6475 69.4045 17.9591

2 2.6 6.7 7.1 6.9 7.2 7.4 7.3 18.5250

174 114 DROPULIC Magdalena CRO 2010 1 2.9 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.3 5.7 7.0 20.6625 69.3591 18.0045

2 2.6 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.5 7.0 17.4850

175 236 XU Emma CAN 2010 1 2.9 6.7 6.8 7.7 7.8 7.0 6.9 20.5900 69.3455 18.0181

2 2.6 6.3 6.8 6.2 7.1 7.2 6.8 17.5500

176 229 SUTTON Imogen GBR 2010 1 2.9 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.9 22.2575 69.3045 18.0591

2 2.6 5.3 6.5 6.5 6.8 5.7 5.7 15.8600

177 102 HERNANDEZ BOBADILLA Jimena MEX 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.2 7.5 6.7 7.9 7.6 21.4600 69.2727 18.0909

2 2.6 5.9 6.3 6.0 6.4 6.9 7.0 16.6400
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178 56 RIDELOVA Natalie CZE 2010 1 2.9 7.2 6.9 7.2 7.2 6.8 6.9 20.4450 69.2000 18.1636

2 2.6 7.5 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.9 17.6150

179 110 MALAN Kenzie Nicole RSA 2011 1 2.9 7.1 6.8 7.1 7.0 7.5 6.6 20.3000 69.1727 18.1909

2 2.6 6.3 6.7 7.1 7.0 6.8 6.8 17.7450

180 143 KOUKOUSELIS FOUSKIS Stylian GRE 2010 1 2.9 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.7 7.4 21.8225 68.9864 18.3772

2 2.6 5.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.3 6.8 16.1200

181 320 KUBICOVA Lucia SVK 2011 1 2.9 7.4 6.6 6.9 6.9 7.8 6.9 20.3725 68.9500 18.4136

2 2.6 6.8 6.3 7.0 6.4 6.8 7.2 17.5500

182 294 NEERINCX Feline NED 2010 1 2.9 7.7 7.2 7.0 7.5 7.6 7.0 21.2425 68.8773 18.4863

2 2.6 7.2 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.6 16.6400

183 103 AITAKA Heizo JPN 2010 1 2.9 7.4 7.5 7.1 7.6 6.9 7.0 21.0250 68.8364 18.5272

2 2.6 5.7 6.0 6.4 6.9 6.7 6.8 16.8350

184 57 DEMIRLENK Defne TUR 2010 1 2.9 7.1 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.7 6.6 19.0675 68.8227 18.5409

2 2.6 7.0 6.6 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.2 18.7850

185 159 HACERYAN Bade GBR 2011 1 2.9 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.6 6.7 7.0 19.7200 68.7091 18.6545

2 2.6 7.3 6.9 7.4 6.7 6.8 6.8 18.0700

186 211 TIIDEMANN Anna Paula EST 2011 1 2.9 7.1 6.4 7.1 7.0 5.9 6.7 19.7200 68.5909 18.7727

2 2.6 6.9 6.6 7.1 7.4 6.9 6.8 18.0050

187 255 PETROVIC Helena CRO 2011 1 2.9 7.1 7.0 7.5 7.2 7.3 7.0 20.7350 68.5455 18.8181

2 2.6 6.4 6.4 6.1 6.5 6.8 7.0 16.9650

188 96 FRYDMAN Natalie CAN 2011 1 2.9 7.1 7.2 7.1 6.3 6.4 6.9 19.9375 68.5136 18.8500

2 2.6 7.0 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.9 17.7450

189 279 MENDEZ ORTIZ Zoe MEX 2011 1 2.9 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.4 19.2850 68.5091 18.8545

2 2.6 7.4 6.3 6.9 7.2 6.9 7.3 18.3950

190 261 GUNER Selin TUR 2012 1 2.9 6.3 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.0 6.3 18.9225 68.3227 19.0409

2 2.6 6.5 6.8 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.5 18.6550

191 296 BARTOSOVA Estelle CZE 2010 1 2.9 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.4 7.2 6.7 20.7350 68.1909 19.1727

2 2.6 5.9 6.6 6.7 6.0 6.5 6.8 16.7700

192 132 QUINTERO OROZCO Mia Sofia MEX 2010 1 2.9 7.0 6.8 6.7 6.2 7.3 6.8 19.7925 68.1318 19.2318

2 2.6 5.9 6.9 7.2 7.0 6.4 6.9 17.6800

193 323 BEREDIMA Eleni GRE 2012 1 2.9 7.3 7.5 7.4 6.9 7.0 7.4 21.0975 68.0227 19.3409

2 2.6 6.8 6.6 5.9 5.9 5.8 6.7 16.3150

194 69 KRONAUER Daria SUI 2010 1 2.9 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.7 5.9 7.0 19.2125 67.7864 19.5772

2 2.6 6.8 6.8 7.4 7.3 6.7 6.9 18.0700

195 237 GULYAS Eniko HUN 2010 1 2.9 7.0 6.7 6.9 6.2 6.0 5.9 18.7050 67.5727 19.7909

2 2.6 7.2 7.0 7.3 7.3 6.9 6.7 18.4600

196 7 IACCARINO Isabel Giulia ITA 2010 1 2.9 6.3 6.2 6.7 6.4 5.9 6.0 18.0525 67.4500 19.9136

2 2.6 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.3 19.0450

197 24 BULKOVA Anna CZE 2011 1 2.9 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.6 6.8 7.0 19.7200 67.2909 20.0727

2 2.6 6.9 6.8 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.8 17.2900

198 202 NEMES Noemi HUN 2010 1 2.9 7.3 6.7 6.9 7.1 5.8 6.0 19.3575 67.1045 20.2591

2 2.6 6.7 7.1 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.8 17.5500

199 222 YAPAR Alara NED 2010 1 2.9 7.2 7.2 6.9 6.7 7.0 6.8 20.2275 67.0318 20.3318

2 2.6 6.6 6.0 5.7 6.5 6.6 6.5 16.6400

200 297 SEREN Cuba SWE 2010 1 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.3 7.6 7.6 6.5 21.3150 67.0000 20.3636

2 2.6 5.6 5.5 5.8 6.7 6.3 6.2 15.5350

201 190 ROSALIA Lareyna NED 2011 1 2.9 7.2 6.8 6.6 6.4 6.7 7.6 19.7925 66.9500 20.4136

2 2.6 7.3 6.2 6.1 6.5 6.8 6.7 17.0300

202 314 LOPEZ BANUELOS Daniela Mayt MEX 2011 1 2.9 7.0 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.4 7.0 19.7200 66.9364 20.4272

2 2.6 6.5 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.3 6.4 17.0950

203 291 SORES Izabel HUN 2011 1 2.9 7.2 6.3 6.4 6.7 5.8 6.9 19.0675 66.9318 20.4318

2 2.6 6.8 6.2 7.1 6.6 6.9 7.0 17.7450
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204 175 HUANG Laraine CAN 2011 1 2.9 6.9 6.5 6.7 6.4 5.9 6.7 19.0675 66.8136 20.5500

2 2.6 6.6 6.4 7.4 7.2 6.6 6.8 17.6800

205 319 LEE Sonya SGP 2010 1 2.9 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.6 7.0 6.5 19.5025 66.7773 20.5863

2 2.6 6.1 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.4 17.2250

206 18 SAIM Aiym KAZ 2011 1 2.9 6.5 6.6 6.2 5.8 7.3 5.0 18.1975 66.6500 20.7136

2 2.6 7.0 7.2 7.2 6.9 7.0 7.6 18.4600

207 280 RAMIREZ Agata FRA 2010 1 2.9 6.6 6.9 6.8 6.6 6.9 6.5 19.5025 66.5409 20.8227

2 2.6 7.0 6.7 6.4 6.7 6.5 6.3 17.0950

207 266 SOMOGYI Panna HUN 2011 1 2.9 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.9 7.6 6.0 19.5025 66.5409 20.8227

2 2.6 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.8 7.2 17.0950

209 29 LLERENA HIDALGO Oceane SUI 2010 1 2.9 6.6 6.9 6.4 6.2 7.2 6.5 19.1400 66.3545 21.0091

2 2.6 6.7 6.6 7.2 6.6 6.5 6.8 17.3550

210 273 ADAMOVA Anezka CZE 2010 1 2.9 6.8 6.3 6.4 6.9 6.6 6.1 18.9225 66.1955 21.1681

2 2.6 6.8 6.7 7.2 6.6 6.2 6.8 17.4850

211 43 VALTANEN Alisa EST 2010 1 2.9 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.0 5.8 6.2 18.1975 66.1773 21.1863

2 2.6 7.2 7.0 7.6 7.0 6.8 6.7 18.2000

212 274 MARKUSOVA Tamara SVK 2010 1 2.9 6.6 6.5 6.1 6.5 7.1 5.8 18.6325 66.0227 21.3409

2 2.6 6.8 6.5 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.9 17.6800

213 101 POPOVA Anastasia EST 2011 1 2.9 7.0 6.3 7.1 7.0 6.1 6.4 19.3575 65.8045 21.5591

2 2.6 6.3 5.9 6.2 6.7 6.8 6.7 16.8350

214 10 ODELBY Bella SWE 2011 1 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.9 6.3 4.9 6.9 19.2850 65.7909 21.5727

2 2.6 6.0 6.2 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.9 16.9000

215 181 NAZAROVA Mariia EST 2010 1 2.9 7.1 6.6 7.1 6.8 6.9 7.4 20.2275 65.7318 21.6318

2 2.6 5.9 6.4 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.3 15.9250

216 163 SZARNYASI Maya AUS 2011 1 2.9 6.8 6.9 6.6 6.3 6.2 7.4 19.2850 65.6727 21.6909

2 2.6 6.0 6.2 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.4 16.8350

217 216 BIZZOZERO Victoria SUI 2010 1 2.9 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.9 6.4 19.3575 65.3318 22.0318

2 2.6 6.7 6.0 6.4 6.3 6.7 6.1 16.5750

218 182 QUINONEZ JIMENEZ Isabellah COL 2010 1 2.9 6.4 6.9 6.7 6.5 6.8 7.6 19.5025 65.2409 22.1227

2 2.6 7.0 6.1 6.4 6.6 6.1 6.0 16.3800

219 112 SCHWOBEL Paula SUI 2011 1 2.9 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.7 6.4 6.9 18.7050 65.2091 22.1545

2 2.6 6.6 6.6 6.1 6.5 6.7 6.9 17.1600

220 311 CARVASOVA Petra CZE 2010 1 2.9 6.6 6.4 6.9 7.1 7.3 6.6 19.7200 65.1636 22.2000

2 2.6 5.6 5.7 6.2 6.0 6.9 7.0 16.1200

221 67 YAN Kaley CAN 2011 1 2.9 6.5 6.7 7.2 7.1 5.8 7.2 19.9375 65.0864 22.2772

2 2.6 6.3 6.4 6.5 5.8 5.9 5.7 15.8600

222 130 STOINKOVA Velika BUL 2010 1 2.9 6.4 6.2 6.6 6.0 7.2 6.5 18.6325 65.0773 22.2863

2 2.6 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.8 6.7 6.9 17.1600

223 188 FABIAN Lili HUN 2011 1 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.1 7.0 6.3 6.7 19.7200 65.0455 22.3181

2 2.6 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.3 16.0550

224 35 YASUDA Manaka AUS 2011 1 2.9 6.6 6.5 6.1 6.8 7.2 6.4 19.0675 65.0409 22.3227

2 2.6 5.4 6.6 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.6 16.7050

225 217 CHAN Anna Brontie HKG 2011 1 2.9 6.6 6.9 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.7 19.6475 64.9136 22.4500

2 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.1 5.8 6.3 6.3 16.0550

226 303 DOGRAYAN Ida TUR 2010 1 2.9 7.0 6.6 6.7 7.5 6.0 6.3 19.2850 64.8455 22.5181

2 2.6 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.4 6.6 6.0 16.3800

227 243 MICHVOCIKOVA Emilia SVK 2010 1 2.9 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.0675 64.6864 22.6772

2 2.6 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.5 6.3 16.5100

228 20 ZENG Joanna CAN 2010 1 2.9 6.4 5.0 5.3 6.1 5.8 6.8 17.1100 64.5545 22.8091

2 2.6 6.9 6.6 7.0 7.2 7.2 8.2 18.3950

229 183 GUMUS Defne TUR 2010 1 2.9 7.1 6.7 7.4 7.3 7.1 6.9 20.5900 64.5000 22.8636

2 2.6 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.7 6.1 14.8850
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230 232 PEREZ RAMIREZ Hedy Maria MEX 2011 1 2.9 5.6 6.8 6.8 5.5 7.4 6.2 18.4150 64.4455 22.9181

2 2.6 6.2 6.6 6.1 6.7 6.7 6.9 17.0300

231 197 GARCIA PELAEZ Vanya Regina MEX 2010 1 2.9 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.2 6.1 6.2 18.3425 64.3136 23.0500

2 2.6 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.3 17.0300

232 153 PETRIC Elin CRO 2011 1 2.9 6.3 5.7 6.4 6.0 6.6 5.7 17.6900 64.3091 23.0545

2 2.6 6.5 6.3 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.9 17.6800

233 250 LEMAIRE Lea SVK 2010 1 2.9 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.4 6.0 6.0 18.6325 63.8955 23.4681

2 2.6 6.1 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.8 16.5100

234 253 EMILSEN Aksinja NOR 2010 1 2.9 6.5 6.6 6.8 6.3 6.1 6.1 18.4875 63.8682 23.4954

2 2.6 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.4 6.7 16.6400

235 32 KINNUNEN Saara SWE 2010 1 2.9 6.9 6.7 6.5 5.7 5.8 6.4 18.4150 63.8545 23.5091

2 2.6 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.8 6.5 6.6 16.7050

236 204 BOIKO Julia EST 2011 1 2.9 6.9 6.6 6.5 6.6 7.1 6.8 19.5025 63.7045 23.6591

2 2.6 5.3 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.2 6.0 15.5350

237 245 MIKULOVA Andrea SVK 2011 1 2.9 6.8 6.6 6.5 7.2 5.9 6.4 19.0675 63.6227 23.7409

2 2.6 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.4 5.7 5.8 15.9250

238 169 HUETT Lola GBR 2011 1 2.9 6.5 6.7 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.5 19.5750 63.4818 23.8818

2 2.6 5.8 6.0 6.1 5.9 5.9 5.5 15.3400

239 84 DRIUSSI Xaviera AUS 2011 1 2.9 6.2 7.3 6.4 6.3 6.8 6.5 18.8500 63.4636 23.9000

2 2.6 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.5 5.5 5.7 16.0550

240 144 CHEN Abbey AUS 2010 1 2.9 6.4 5.3 7.1 7.2 6.0 6.3 18.7050 63.4364 23.9272

2 2.6 6.3 6.1 6.7 6.3 6.2 6.1 16.1850

241 70 KORCHEVA Teodora BUL 2011 1 2.9 6.0 6.3 6.8 6.6 5.6 6.0 18.0525 63.4318 23.9318

2 2.6 6.8 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.6 16.8350

242 26 WAHLSTEN Ruth SWE 2012 1 2.9 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.0 6.9 6.8 18.6325 63.4227 23.9409

2 2.6 5.4 6.7 6.7 6.1 6.1 6.1 16.2500

243 206 ENCINAS REYES Emmanuel Guad MEX 2012 1 2.9 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.8 20.6625 63.3318 24.0318

2 2.6 5.5 5.8 5.2 5.0 5.5 5.6 14.1700

244 44 MOON Narin AUS 2010 1 2.9 6.0 5.4 5.8 5.5 6.6 5.9 16.8200 63.3182 24.0454

2 2.6 7.3 6.7 7.1 6.8 6.9 6.9 18.0050

245 93 CURINOVA Romana CZE 2010 1 2.9 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.4 5.2 6.0 18.5600 63.1727 24.1909

2 2.6 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.7 16.1850

246 170 MALDONADO JIMENEZ Galia Fer MEX 2010 1 2.9 6.3 6.2 6.7 6.2 5.5 7.2 18.4150 63.1455 24.2181

2 2.6 6.1 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.2 6.3 16.3150

247 117 BILANDZIJA Eva CRO 2011 1 2.9 6.4 6.5 6.4 5.6 5.3 5.8 17.5450 63.1000 24.2636

2 2.6 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.7 17.1600

248 64 PIHO Aleksandra EST 2011 1 2.9 6.0 6.1 6.3 5.8 6.2 6.4 17.8350 62.9182 24.4454

2 2.6 6.7 6.6 6.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 16.7700

249 278 SZABO Dora HUN 2010 1 2.9 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.1 6.0 6.5 20.2275 62.8955 24.4681

2 2.6 5.3 5.5 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.4 14.3650

250 127 HUBACKOVA Simona CZE 2010 1 2.9 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.8 5.8 18.2700 62.8818 24.4818

2 2.6 6.2 6.5 6.0 6.4 6.8 6.0 16.3150

251 85 GUTIERREZ Gabriela COL 2011 1 2.9 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.4 5.9 6.4 18.4875 62.4500 24.9136

2 2.6 6.1 5.9 6.5 6.6 5.9 5.9 15.8600

252 98 NANDAKUMAR Veda CAN 2012 1 2.9 6.3 6.7 6.6 6.2 6.0 5.9 18.1975 62.2773 25.0863

2 2.6 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.5 6.3 6.2 16.0550

253 248 NYBERG Ida SWE 2011 1 2.9 6.7 6.4 6.8 6.8 5.5 6.5 19.1400 62.1000 25.2636

2 2.6 5.1 5.7 5.7 5.9 5.9 5.8 15.0150

253 185 SRDIC Mia CRO 2011 1 2.9 6.3 6.5 6.8 6.1 7.2 6.8 19.1400 62.1000 25.2636

2 2.6 5.2 5.4 5.8 6.1 6.0 5.9 15.0150

255 81 LINDE Maria EST 2011 1 2.9 6.4 6.5 6.9 6.2 6.4 6.2 18.4875 62.0955 25.2681

2 2.6 7.3 6.5 6.0 5.8 5.8 5.8 15.6650
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256 308 PINAR Nefise TUR 2010 1 2.9 6.2 6.7 6.8 6.3 6.0 5.9 18.2700 62.0545 25.3091

2 2.6 5.9 5.9 6.0 5.9 6.6 6.8 15.8600

257 258 GARDIJAN Nastasija CRO 2010 1 2.9 5.8 6.5 6.4 5.8 6.0 5.9 17.4725 62.0227 25.3409

2 2.6 5.5 6.2 6.6 6.5 6.3 6.7 16.6400

258 207 KANG Seoyeon KOR 2010 1 2.9 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.0 17.9075 61.9864 25.3772

2 2.6 6.1 6.0 5.8 6.7 6.9 6.1 16.1850

259 134 KUZNETSOVA Ksenia EST 2011 1 2.9 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.1 5.5 6.6 18.2700 61.9364 25.4272

2 2.6 5.8 5.9 5.9 6.0 6.6 6.5 15.7950

260 19 SINILILL Evelyn EST 2011 1 2.9 6.2 5.4 5.4 6.0 4.9 6.0 16.5300 61.6091 25.7545

2 2.6 6.7 6.8 6.4 6.7 6.6 6.7 17.3550

261 262 YEPEZ Ayelen ECU 2010 1 2.9 6.4 6.0 6.1 6.5 5.9 5.8 17.6900 61.5909 25.7727

2 2.6 6.9 5.9 6.2 6.4 6.1 6.2 16.1850

262 238 VERGARA ROSAS Naiara SWE 2010 1 2.9 6.2 6.2 6.7 6.5 6.0 6.1 18.1250 61.5545 25.8091

2 2.6 6.2 6.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 15.7300

263 226 KIM Sophie AUS 2010 1 2.9 5.9 6.4 6.9 6.1 7.0 6.6 18.8500 61.4545 25.9091

2 2.6 4.8 5.8 6.1 5.8 5.6 5.8 14.9500

264 313 THIENPONT Adnana AUS 2011 1 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.2 6.5 6.0 6.4 18.1975 61.3318 26.0318

2 2.6 5.3 6.4 6.3 6.0 5.9 5.7 15.5350

265 306 MACUHOVA Veronika SVK 2011 1 2.9 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.2 6.2 5.8 18.0525 61.1864 26.1772

2 2.6 5.7 5.8 5.5 6.2 6.5 6.3 15.6000

266 168 JANKOVIC Klara CRO 2010 1 2.9 6.5 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.2 5.7 17.9800 61.1727 26.1909

2 2.6 5.9 6.0 5.9 6.3 5.3 6.7 15.6650

267 76 ESPINOZA Joaquin ECU 2009 1 2.9 6.8 6.1 6.6 6.6 5.8 6.8 18.9225 61.1136 26.2500

2 2.6 5.2 5.2 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.9 14.6900

268 14 ROCHA GUTIERREZ Daniela Min MEX 2011 1 2.9 5.6 5.1 5.6 5.9 6.0 5.9 16.6750 60.9273 26.4363

2 2.6 6.4 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.3 6.2 16.8350

269 23 SZABO Eliza HUN 2010 1 2.9 6.1 6.1 5.7 5.8 5.5 6.8 17.1825 60.9045 26.4591

2 2.6 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.5 6.1 6.3 16.3150

270 90 CHEW Eidren AUS 2009 1 2.9 6.4 7.2 7.5 6.2 6.2 7.4 19.7200 60.7909 26.5727

2 2.6 4.6 5.5 5.1 5.4 5.2 5.4 13.7150

271 151 MISA Viktoria SVK 2010 1 2.9 6.1 6.5 5.8 5.7 5.0 6.1 17.1825 60.7864 26.5772

2 2.6 6.3 6.2 5.9 6.0 6.5 6.7 16.2500

272 186 KUBINKOVA Amelie CZE 2010 1 2.9 6.0 6.3 6.4 6.0 5.7 6.2 17.7625 60.7773 26.5863

2 2.6 6.2 5.8 5.8 5.9 6.3 6.2 15.6650

273 198 COOK Yolanda AUS 2011 1 2.9 6.2 6.1 6.4 6.3 5.6 7.1 18.1250 60.7273 26.6363

2 2.6 7.0 5.8 6.2 5.7 5.8 5.7 15.2750

274 292 KUSZ Viktoria HUN 2010 1 2.9 6.6 6.2 6.3 6.6 6.4 6.3 18.5600 60.6909 26.6727

2 2.6 5.5 5.6 6.0 5.3 5.8 5.9 14.8200

275 218 ORLANDO Nina SLO 2010 1 2.9 6.3 6.7 6.4 6.0 5.9 6.6 18.3425 60.6500 26.7136

2 2.6 5.2 5.8 6.5 5.7 5.8 5.8 15.0150

276 164 GAURA Nika CRO 2012 1 2.9 6.8 6.0 6.1 5.9 5.8 6.7 17.9075 60.5682 26.7954

2 2.6 6.5 6.3 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.8 15.4050

277 33 SZIVOS Sophia HUN 2011 1 2.9 5.8 5.8 6.2 5.1 6.6 5.8 17.1100 60.5364 26.8272

2 2.6 5.6 6.4 6.8 6.3 6.3 5.9 16.1850

278 94 KARATZA Xenia SWE 2011 1 2.9 6.1 6.8 6.9 6.2 5.8 5.9 18.1250 60.4909 26.8727

2 2.6 6.3 5.4 5.7 6.0 5.8 5.8 15.1450

278 275 TONG Man Lei MAC 2012 1 2.9 6.0 6.3 6.6 6.1 6.7 5.9 18.1250 60.4909 26.8727

2 2.6 5.8 5.6 5.9 6.0 5.7 5.9 15.1450

280 240 SIMANDLOVA Magdalena CZE 2010 1 2.9 5.8 6.5 6.7 6.3 5.9 6.1 17.9800 60.4636 26.9000

2 2.6 5.6 6.2 5.7 6.1 5.9 5.8 15.2750

281 307 CROSBIE Isabella AUS 2012 1 2.9 6.0 6.1 6.0 5.8 5.8 5.7 17.1100 60.4182 26.9454

2 2.6 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.2 6.7 16.1200
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282 111 FAN Cheok Lam MAC 2011 1 2.9 6.1 5.9 6.5 6.8 7.0 5.8 18.3425 60.4136 26.9500

2 2.6 6.2 5.3 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.6 14.8850

283 45 ZIC Vita CRO 2011 1 2.9 5.8 6.3 6.0 5.9 5.3 5.6 16.8925 60.3773 26.9863

2 2.6 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.2 16.3150

284 221 MARKOVIC Ema CRO 2010 1 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.3 6.8 5.6 6.0 17.9800 60.1091 27.2545

2 2.6 6.9 5.9 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.8 15.0800

285 223 KONG Leslie AUS 2010 1 2.9 6.3 6.5 6.1 6.5 5.7 6.2 18.1975 59.9136 27.4500

2 2.6 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.7 14.7550

286 298 QUINONEZ JIMENEZ Sarah COL 2010 1 2.9 5.9 6.0 6.6 6.1 7.2 6.1 17.9800 59.8727 27.4909

2 2.6 5.2 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.9 5.6 14.9500

287 299 POLTARSKA Viktoria SVK 2010 1 2.9 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.0 5.9 6.0 17.6175 59.6864 27.6772

2 2.6 5.4 5.9 6.3 5.9 5.8 5.8 15.2100

288 200 POHARNOK Emma HUN 2012 1 2.9 6.6 6.3 6.7 5.7 5.0 6.3 18.0525 59.2955 28.0681

2 2.6 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.3 14.5600

289 235 CHEONG Sin Cheng MAC 2011 1 2.9 6.7 7.0 7.1 6.6 6.4 6.8 19.6475 59.2409 28.1227

2 2.6 4.4 4.5 5.4 4.8 5.2 5.7 12.9350

290 176 HUANG Laura AUS 2010 1 2.9 6.3 6.0 6.0 5.7 6.0 6.3 17.6175 58.9773 28.3863

2 2.6 5.4 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.7 14.8200

291 3 CHAN Chi Ching HKG 2010 1 2.9 6.4 5.7 6.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.6175 58.6227 28.7409

2 2.6 6.1 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.5 14.6250

292 165 CHEANG Hoi Tek MAC 2011 1 2.9 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.2 5.5 5.9 18.0525 58.5864 28.7772

2 2.6 5.5 5.2 5.6 5.5 5.2 5.6 14.1700

293 283 CHIO Hei Lam MAC 2011 1 2.9 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.0 5.5 5.7 17.5450 57.9000 29.4636

2 2.6 5.6 5.8 5.2 5.5 5.2 5.7 14.3000

294 133 KRISTON Dalma HUN 2012 1 2.9 6.2 5.5 5.8 5.8 4.8 5.7 16.5300 57.3545 30.0091

2 2.6 5.7 5.6 5.6 6.4 6.0 5.8 15.0150

295 58 HERNANDEZ MIRA Juan Manuel COL 2009 1 2.9 6.4 5.9 5.9 5.9 4.9 6.5 17.4725 56.7045 30.6591

2 2.6 5.0 5.6 5.5 5.3 4.5 5.3 13.7150

296 83 MA Sio Iam MAC 2012 1 2.9 5.9 5.6 6.5 5.2 5.6 5.7 16.5300 56.6455 30.7181

2 2.6 5.6 5.3 6.4 5.9 5.7 5.3 14.6250

297 158 SMRCKOVA Marketa CZE 2010 1 2.9 5.6 5.9 5.6 5.4 5.3 6.4 16.3125 56.4864 30.8772

2 2.6 5.9 5.2 5.8 5.5 5.8 5.6 14.7550

298 137 SUUROJA Catharina-Rosita EST 2011 1 2.9 5.6 5.7 5.2 5.4 4.6 5.3 15.5875 56.4682 30.8954

2 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.8 6.2 6.4 6.3 15.4700

299 260 MANDLOVA Aneta SVK 2011 1 2.9 5.7 5.7 5.3 5.5 5.8 5.3 16.0950 56.4455 30.9181

2 2.6 5.8 5.4 5.6 5.8 6.0 5.8 14.9500

300 215 KWAN Tsz Kiu HKG 2010 1 2.9 6.3 5.5 5.9 5.9 6.2 5.8 17.2550 56.3091 31.0545

2 2.6 4.8 5.4 5.1 5.2 5.4 5.6 13.7150

301 285 MADAS Bon SWE 2012 1 2.9 6.4 6.4 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.2 17.9800 56.2091 31.1545

2 2.6 5.0 5.2 5.7 4.8 4.9 4.8 12.9350

302 225 KOZYREVA Alisa EST 2012 1 2.9 5.8 5.8 5.5 5.4 4.5 5.2 15.8775 55.6955 31.6681

2 2.6 5.1 5.6 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.6 14.7550

303 47 BITANGA Dora CRO 2011 1 2.9 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.9 5.0 5.3 15.9500 55.4727 31.8909

2 2.6 5.9 5.7 5.2 5.9 5.5 5.3 14.5600

304 75 ZHOU Elliott HKG 2012 1 2.9 5.6 5.4 5.9 5.2 6.2 5.3 16.0950 55.0273 32.3363

2 2.6 4.7 5.7 5.0 5.7 5.9 5.4 14.1700

305 71 LOU Chi Cheng MAC 2012 1 2.9 5.4 5.4 5.0 4.8 4.9 5.1 14.7900 54.4273 32.9363

2 2.6 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.7 5.8 5.9 15.1450

306 49 REBERT Kondrat EST 2012 1 2.9 5.3 5.7 5.9 5.8 4.5 5.4 16.0950 54.0818 33.2818

2 2.6 5.1 5.8 4.8 5.7 5.3 4.9 13.6500

307 88 FOTOU Vaia SWE 2011 1 2.9 6.0 5.9 5.4 5.1 5.0 4.8 15.5150 53.9727 33.3909

2 2.6 5.4 5.1 5.3 5.8 5.7 5.4 14.1700
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308 135 CHEUNG Marie Cheuk Sum HKG 2010 1 2.9 5.8 6.1 5.1 4.9 5.3 5.3 15.5875 53.7500 33.6136

2 2.6 5.2 5.3 6.0 5.3 5.7 5.1 13.9750

309 228 ZHANG Yuxin HKG 2010 1 2.9 6.1 6.3 5.7 5.7 4.4 5.9 16.9650 53.5364 33.8272

2 2.6 4.5 4.6 4.8 4.7 5.2 5.1 12.4800

310 290 STERLING Mackenzie RSA 2010 1 2.9 5.2 5.6 5.6 5.6 4.9 5.2 15.6600 53.4091 33.9545

2 2.6 5.2 5.7 5.4 5.4 5.0 5.1 13.7150

311 9 GRAHAM Carys RSA 2011 1 2.9 5.8 5.2 5.2 5.4 4.5 5.6 15.5150 53.0273 34.3363

2 2.6 4.4 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.3 4.6 13.6500

312 208 BUHA Petra CRO 2011 1 2.9 5.4 5.2 5.3 5.2 5.0 5.4 15.2975 52.8682 34.4954

2 2.6 5.1 5.8 5.5 5.2 5.2 5.3 13.7800

313 52 QIAO Ziling HKG 2011 1 2.9 5.1 5.3 5.1 5.1 3.8 4.7 14.5000 50.5909 36.7727

2 2.6 5.0 5.1 5.3 4.8 5.2 5.2 13.3250

314 189 WILLIAMS Fatima RSA 2011 1 2.9 5.1 5.0 5.2 4.9 4.8 4.9 14.4275 50.2227 37.1409

2 2.6 4.9 5.0 4.8 5.2 5.7 5.2 13.1950

315 51 YANG Dora HKG 2011 1 2.9 5.2 5.1 5.3 5.0 4.7 4.9 14.6450 50.0273 37.3363

2 2.6 4.5 5.4 5.0 4.9 4.8 5.1 12.8700

316 122 KAY Yan Mei HKG 2010 1 2.9 4.9 4.8 5.0 5.0 4.4 4.8 14.1375 49.8136 37.5500

2 2.6 5.2 5.2 5.1 5.2 4.9 4.8 13.2600

317 109 PAMUK Tuna TUR 2011 1 2.9 5.3 5.3 5.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5000 49.6455 37.7181

2 2.6 4.9 5.0 5.0 4.9 4.9 4.9 12.8050

318 161 CHILUVANE Seneme RSA 2012 1 2.9 5.2 4.7 4.8 4.8 4.0 4.6 13.7025 49.3773 37.9863

2 2.6 5.5 5.4 5.3 5.2 4.7 4.8 13.4550

319 87 JING Xiya Seven HKG 2011 1 2.9 5.7 5.7 4.9 4.9 4.9 5.4 15.1525 48.7045 38.6591

2 2.6 4.2 4.7 4.8 4.3 4.5 4.4 11.6350

NOT CLASSIFIED

199 AKYLBEK Salima KAZ 2010 Assente

118 KHARCHENKO Sofiya KAZ 2010 Assente

205 KOSTRUB Valeriya KAZ 2012 Assente

11 MTONGANA Oni RSA 2010 Assente
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